
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-14 - MARK DISOMMA -
14:46:08.579 1 1:59.568 71.357 12 79 19

14:48:05.377 2 1:56.798 73.049 12 79 19

14:50:03.200 3 1:57.823 72.414 10 78 19

14:51:56.275 4 1:53.075 75.454 11 79 19

14:53:45.791 5 1:49.516 77.906 12 79 19

14:55:43.798 6 1:58.007 72.301 13 76 19

14:57:35.300 7 1:51.502 76.519 11 76 19

L1-15 - MICHAEL GREENLEE -
14:46:32.386 1 2:04.036 68.786 21 58 19

14:48:31.161 2 1:58.775 71.833 14 69 19

14:50:35.455 3 2:04.294 68.644 25 61 19

14:52:35.001 4 1:59.546 71.370 19 56 19

14:54:35.423 5 2:00.422 70.851 13 57 19

14:56:28.847 6 1:53.424 75.222 16 61 19

14:58:26.320 7 1:57.473 72.629 52 100 19

L1-18 - DARYL PERKINS -
14:46:03.300 1 1:54.211 74.704 68 109 19

14:48:00.110 2 1:56.810 73.042 64 108 19

14:49:54.245 3 1:54.135 74.754 64 105 19

14:51:50.017 4 1:55.772 73.697 61 105 19

14:53:44.079 5 1:54.062 74.801 59 108 19

L1-30 - EVANS BRENT -
14:47:49.571 1 2:01.714 70.099 22 72 19

14:49:49.537 2 1:59.966 71.120 46 100 19

14:51:50.429 3 2:00.892 70.575 95 114 19

14:53:50.279 4 1:59.850 71.189 86 108 19

14:55:49.710 5 1:59.431 71.439 75 106 19

L1-23 - CHAIN ARUNRITTHIROT -
14:45:57.736 1 2:09.293 65.990 79 108 19

14:48:04.089 2 2:06.353 67.525 68 104 19

14:50:14.416 3 2:10.327 65.466 71 107 19

14:52:18.931 4 2:04.515 68.522 39 67 19

14:54:23.357 5 2:04.426 68.571 16 71 19

14:56:26.598 6 2:03.241 69.230 16 72 19

14:58:28.397 7 2:01.799 70.050 42 67 19

L1-03 - TAI PARK -
14:46:01.628 1 2:11.272 64.995 90 103 19

14:48:13.149 2 2:11.521 64.872 86 101 19

14:50:25.684 3 2:12.535 64.375 81 102 19

14:52:34.558 4 2:08.874 66.204 47 97 19

14:54:38.221 5 2:03.663 68.994 70 102 19

14:56:40.682 6 2:02.461 69.671 78 101 19

14:58:46.159 7 2:05.477 67.997 84 101 19

L1-21 - ADAN PAZ -
14:46:15.225 1 2:11.752 64.758 38 70 19

14:48:27.621 2 2:12.396 64.443 34 73 19

14:50:35.732 3 2:08.111 66.598 30 74 19

14:52:38.921 4 2:03.189 69.259 35 73 19

14:54:47.803 5 2:08.882 66.200 46 73 19

14:56:54.870 6 2:07.067 67.146 32 72 19

14:59:00.142 7 2:05.272 68.108 42 75 19

L1-19 - GREG MCCORD -
14:46:22.509 1 2:06.276 67.566 95 119 19

14:48:28.551 2 2:06.042 67.692 89 118 19

14:50:37.146 3 2:08.595 66.348 91 116 19

14:52:40.965 4 2:03.819 68.907 92 118 19

14:54:49.248 5 2:08.283 66.509 89 115 19

14:56:56.182 6 2:06.934 67.216 86 118 19

14:59:02.779 7 2:06.597 67.395 95 117 19

L1-08 - ZEUS DAZA -
14:46:00.856 1 2:12.652 64.319 77 107 19

14:48:12.745 2 2:11.889 64.691 81 108 19



14:50:24.838 3 2:12.093 64.591 78 105 19

14:52:34.670 4 2:09.832 65.716 68 107 19

14:54:43.114 5 2:08.444 66.426 79 109 19

14:56:54.070 6 2:10.956 65.152 81 105 19

14:58:59.733 7 2:05.663 67.896 81 107 19

L1-05 - SCOTT KRAYE -
14:46:09.773 1 2:09.713 65.776 25 79 19

14:48:15.890 2 2:06.117 67.651 24 79 19

14:50:25.888 3 2:09.998 65.632 46 86 19

14:52:36.166 4 2:10.278 65.491 38 87 19

14:54:47.263 5 2:11.097 65.082 16 75 19

14:56:54.476 6 2:07.213 67.069 26 83 19

14:59:00.947 7 2:06.471 67.462 33 81 19

L1-32 - CALVIN LI -
14:46:10.369 1 2:12.617 64.336 97 115 19

14:48:28.350 2 2:17.981 61.835 90 115 19

14:50:44.001 3 2:15.651 62.897 94 115 19

14:52:57.549 4 2:13.548 63.887 94 112 19

L1-02 - JOHN POMROY -
14:46:34.284 1 2:22.936 59.691 96 102 19

14:48:54.475 2 2:20.191 60.860 99 102 19

14:51:15.181 3 2:20.706 60.637 85 101 19

14:53:30.861 4 2:15.680 62.883 54 98 19

L1-01 - BRUCE WHEELER -
14:46:37.225 1 2:20.313 60.807 114 118 19

14:48:56.032 2 2:18.807 61.467 115 116 19

14:51:14.201 3 2:18.169 61.750 104 117 19

14:53:31.304 4 2:17.103 62.231 118 116 19

L1-16 - MOSES MARTINEZ -
14:47:14.531 1 2:28.813 57.334 46 73 19

14:49:39.172 2 2:24.641 58.987 54 75 19

14:52:07.383 3 2:28.211 57.567 45 74 19

14:54:38.163 4 2:30.780 56.586 29 76 19

14:57:02.009 5 2:23.846 59.313 36 69 19

L1-26 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
14:53:32.067 1 8:56.522 15.902 123 114 19

Fastrack Riders
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